
Last Name First Name Title City/County Address City State Zip Email Address
Noble Jeff Judge/Executive Breathitt County 1137 Main Street Jackson KY 41339 bcjudgenoble@yahoo.com
Dobson Jeff Judge/Executive Knott County P.O. Box 505 Hindman KY 41822 jdobson@knottky.com
Mays Steve Judge/Executive Lee County P. O. Box G Beattyville KY 41311 Steve.Mays@ky.gov
Lewis William Judge/Executive Leslie County P.O. Box 710 Hyden KY 41749 lcfc@leslieky.com
Adams Terry Judge/Executive Letcher County Fiscal Court 156 Main Street Whitesburg KY 41812 judgeadams@letchercounty.ky.gov
Little Zeke Judge/Executive Owsley County P.O. Box 749 Booneville KY 41314 zekelittlejr@yahoo.com
Alexander Scott Judge/Executive Perry County P.O. Drawer 210 Hazard KY 41701  salexander40@yahoo.com
Banks Raymond Judge/Executive Wolfe County P.O. Box 429 Campton KY 41301 wolfeco@mrtc.com
Jackson Scott Mayor City of Beattyville P.O. Box 307 Beattyville KY 41311 sjackson@beattyville.org
Bobrowski Nelson Mayor City of Booneville P.O. Box 1 Booneville KY 41314 kcdb@cs.com or cityboon@prtcnet.org
Bowling Simmie Ray Mayor City of Buckhorn 116 Buckhorn Lane Buckhorn KY 41721 simmie.bowling@gmail.com
May Kathi Mayor City of Campton P.O. Box 35 Campton KY 41301 kemay@mrtc.com
Burke Ricky Mayor City of Fleming-Neon P.O. Box 66 Fleming-Neon KY 41840 rdburke70@icloud.com
Mobelini Happy Mayor City of Hazard P.O. Box 420 Hazard KY 41701 donald.mobelini@hazardky.gov
Hall Trish Mayor City of Hindman P.O. Box 496 Hindman KY 41822 trishhall.mayor@outlook.com
Joseph Carolyn Mayor City of Hyden 22035 Main Street Hyden KY 41749 hydencty@yahoo.com
Thomas Laura Mayor City of Jackson 333 Broadway Jackson KY 41339 Laura.thomas@cityofjacksonky.org
DePriest Todd Mayor City of Jenkins P.O. Box 568 Jenkins KY 41537 cityofjenkins@gmail.com
Cornett Scott Mayor City of Pippa Passes 100 Purpose Road Pippa Passes KY 41844 scottcornett@alc.edu
Craft Tiffany Mayor City of Whitesburg 38 East Main Street Whitesburg KY 41858 mayorcraftwb@gmail.com
Keith Robert Chief Hazard Fire Department Perry County 50 East Main Street Hazard KY 41701 robert.keith@hazardky.gov
Noble Stacie KRADD Asc. Dir. Of Aging Services Perry County 941 N. Main Street Hazard KY 41701 stacie@kradd.org
Haddix Brian Chief Jackson Police Department Breathitt County 333 Broadway Jackson KY 41339 brian.haddiz@cityofjacksonky.org
Cornett Hiram Leslie Citizen Leslie County P.O. Box 728 Hyden KY 41749 hcornett@tds.net
Hall Fred Letcher Citizen/ KRADD Board Letcher County 236Texas Avenue Whitesburg KY 41858 fchall236@att.net
Ratliff Kelly Pine Ridge Industrial Authority Wolfe County P.O. Box 429 Campton KY 41301 kelli@wolfecountyky.com
Whitson Gregory Perry Citizen Perry County 301 Walnut Street Hazard KY 41701 momx2whitson@yahoo.com
Smith Oria LKLP Public Transportation Perry county 398 Roy Campbell Dr. Hazard KY 41701 o.smith@lklp.net
McCall Bennie Letcher Citizen/ Magistrate Letcher County P.O. Box 646 Fleming-Neon KY 41840 benniemccall@gmail.com
Eversole Tony City Manager City of Hazard 700 Main Street Hazard KY 41701 tony.eversole@hazardky.gov
Turner L.J. General Manager Leslie County 325 Wendover Rd. Hyden KY 41749 lj.turner@hlwater.net
McIntosh Bill Perry County Citizen Perry County 481 Main Street Hazard KY 41701 bmcintosh@perrycountyky.org
McIntosh Estill Breathitt County Water District Breathitt County 1137 Main Street Jackson KY 41339 breathittwater@yahoo.com
Lindon Craig Wolfe Citizen Wolfe County 1594 Campton Baptist Rd Campton KY 41301 cwlindon@gmail.com

Gibson Don
Knott County Water & Sewer District 
Chairman Knott County 7777 Big Branch Rd. Vicco KY 41773 dgibson@blackhawkmining.com

Slone Blake Lee County Emergency Mang. Lee County 256 Main Street Beattyville KY 41311 blakeslone23leecoema@outlook.com

Mason Chad
Director of Transportation Owsley County 
Board of Education Owsley County 14 Old HWY 11 Booneville KY 41314 chad.mason@owsley.kyschools.us

Justice Jeffery Director Pine Mountain Partnership Letcher County 47 US-119 Whitesburg KY 41858 jdjust05@gmail.com
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